

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION No.45 of 2007

Office Notes, Office : Court or Judge's Order.
Memorandum of Coram :
appearance, Court's :
Orders & Directions :
and Registrar's :
Order. :

Mr Shirish Gupte, Senior Counsel i/b Mr
Prakash Naik, Advocate for the
Applicant.

Ms M. H. Mhatre, A.P.P. for the
Respondent No.1.

Mr R. V. Govilkar i/b Roys Law Firm
for the Respondent No.2.

CORAM: V.C. DAGA,J.

DATED: 8th Oct, 2007.

1. Heard.
2. Send for R & P.
3. Learned counsel for the applicant
undertakes to carry hamdast and see that the R
& P is received.
4. Stand over next week.

(V.C.DAGA,J.)